You and your family can get a meal once a day, every day.

e Monday

e Tuesday

e Tuesday

e Wednesday

e Thursday

e Friday

e Saturday

e Sunday

11:00-12:30pm

10-11am

4-6pm

12-1pm

12-1pm

12-1pm

12-1pm

3:30pm

Calvary Food Pantry bagged lunch
90 Franklin St, Auburn, NY 13021

Holy Family bagged lunch
85 North St, Auburn, NY 13021

Knights of Columbus dinner
47 Market St, Auburn, NY 13021

Episcopal Church of Peter and John lunch
169 Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021

The Salvation Army lunch
18 E. Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021

The Salvation Army lunch
18 E. Genesee St, Auburn NY 13021

Episcopal Church of Peter and John lunch
169 Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021

The Salvation Army dinner
18 E. Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021



