

Community Meal Schedule

You and your family can get a meal once a day, every day.

•	Monday	11:00-12:30pm	Calvary Food Pantry bagged lunch 90 Franklin St, Auburn, NY 13021
•	Tuesday	10-11am	Holy Family bagged lunch 85 North St, Auburn, NY 13021
•	Tuesday	4-6pm	Knights of Columbus dinner 47 Market St, Auburn, NY 13021
•	Wednesday	12-1pm	Episcopal Church of Peter and John lunch 169 Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021
•	Thursday	12-1pm	The Salvation Army lunch 18 E. Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021
•	Friday	12-1pm	The Salvation Army lunch 18 E. Genesee St, Auburn NY 13021
•	Saturday	12-1pm	Episcopal Church of Peter and John lunch 169 Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021
•	Sunday	3:30pm	The Salvation Army dinner 18 E. Genesee St, Auburn, NY 13021